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Johnson John M. (J. C. Johnson & Co.) r. 1214 Mason
Johnson John O., Swedish Soc, 71 New Montgomery
Johnson John P., seaman, r. 30 Clay
Johnson John S., shipcarpenter, r. Fifth Av, bet J and

K, South S.F.
Johnson John T., boxmaker, r. Michigan, bet Shasta

and Sierra
Johnson John T., milkman, r. SW cor Beach and Brod-

erick
Johnson John W. Mrs., boarding, 19 Commercial
Johnson Joseph, cabinetmaker, r. 1 Zoe
Johnson Joseph, finisher Steiger & Kerr, r. 551 How-

ard, rear
Johnson Joseph, laborer, r. 623 Davis
Johnson Joseph, seaman, r. 212 Steuart
Johnson Joseph, seaman O. R. and N. SS. Oregon, r.

39 Pacific
Johnson Joseph A., house and sign painter, 517 Cali-

fornia, r. 3 Scotland
Johnson Joseph M., painter Brooke & Deaves, r. S s

Market, nr Sixth
Jolm.soii Joseph M., wood and coal, 413 Golden

Gate Av, r. 11U9 Folsom
Johnson Josiah G. (South S. F. Packing and Provis-

ion Co.) r. 34 Oak Grove Av
Johnson Karl, boltmaker Pac. KoUing Mills, r. Shasta

House
Johnson Lars, seaman, r. 104 Berry
Johnson Lena, domestic 2429 Buchanan
Johnson Lena Miss, r. 408 Sixth
Johnson Louis, coachman, 799 Van Ness Av
Johnson Louis F., shipcarpenter, r. 523 Green
Johnson Lucy, widow, r. 905 Jackson
Johnson M., carpenter, r. 005 Broadway
Johnson M. Mrs., glovemaker, r. 902 Twenty-fourth
Johnson M., oiler P. C. SS. Idaho
Johnson Maggie Miss, with S. Ettinger, r. 511 Second
Johnson Magnus, seaman, r. 37 Pacific

Johnson Margaret Mrs., secondhand clothing, 990 Fol-
som

Johnson Marie J. Miss, assistant Shotwell St. Prim-
ary School, r. Ill Oak

Johnson Martin, laborer, r. E s San Bruno Koad, nr
Colusa

Johnson Martin, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Johnson Martin, seaman, r. 418 Drumm
Johnson Martin J., machinist, r. 120 Perry
Johnson Mary, chambermaid Palace Hotel
Johnson Mary, domestic 029 Sutter
Johnson Mary Miss, r. 16 Fifth Av
Johnson Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 26 Sixth
Johnson Mary Mrs., seamstress, r. 271 Minna
Johnson Mary, widow, r. E s Illinois, bet Shasta and

Napa
Johnson Mary, widow, r. 26 Sixth
Johnson-Mary, widow, r. 38 Tehama
Johnson Mary Mrs., r. 615 Union
Johnson Mary A. Mrs., r. 109 Leavenworth
Johnson Matilda, chambermaid Isthmus House, 54

First
Johnson M. F., teamster, r. 924 Natoma
Johnson M. H., seaman, r. 531 East
Johnson Michael, seaman, r. 26 Sacramento
Johnson Millard, r. 717 Howard
Johnson Morris, seaman, r. 13 Clay
Johnson Moses P., ironmolder, r. 413 Second
Johnson N., hostler Central RR., r. 1316 Laurel Av
Johnson Nathaniel, porter J. D. Spreckels k Bros.,

r. 1109 Stockton
Johnson Neil, cabinetmaker, r. Central Pac. Hotel
Johnson Neils E., tailor, r. 1U25 Harrison
Johnson Nels, porter S. P. Collins & Co., r. 1016 Mason
Johnson Nels P., shoemaker, 930 Harrison
Johnson Nelson, butcher, r. Seventh Av, bet L and

M, South S. F.
Johnson Nelson, laborer. Pacific Glue Factory, r. S s

Fifteenth Av, bet P and Q, South S. F.
Johnson Nelson, longshoreman, r. 656 Folsom
Johnson Nelson P., watchman P. C. S3. California, r.

Ill Oak
Johnson Nicholas, seaman, r. 41 Pacific
Johnson Niely, gardener Thomas Bell, r. 1661 Octavia
Johnson Nils G., steward Hose No. 7, S. F. F. D., r.

W 8 Tennessee, bet Sierra and Shasta
Johnson Nils P., tailor, r. 7 August Alley
Johnson N. M. Mrs., widow, r.SW cor Twenty-second

and Bai tlett

Johnson Ole, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Johnson Ole, seaman brig W. G. Irwin, r. Sailors'

Home

Johnson Olif, seaman SS. Victoria, r. 7 Commercial
Johnson Oliver, painter, r. 119 Bernard
Johnson Oliver, seaman, r. 9 Pacific
Johnson Oliver, steward tug Richard Holyoke, r. 212

Steuart, rear
Johnson Olof, carpenter, r. 936 J^ Folsom
Johnson Olof, rope maker Cal. Wire Works, r. Sanders'

Hotel
Johnson Olof, seaman, r. 10 Commercial
Johnson Olof, seaman, r. 12 Washington
Johnson Orrick Jr., collector Billings, Harbourne &

Co., r. 109 Leavenworth
Johnson Oscar, liquor saloon, 16 Folsom, r. 132 Fol-

som
Johnson Oscar, seaman, r. 129 Folsom
Juhiison Oscar, tailor, r. 704 J^ Mission
Johnson Oscar E., bookkeeper E. A. Fargo & Co., r.

700 California
Jolinson Otto, grocer, NE cor Broadway and

Kearny, r. 1422 Powell
Johnson Otto H., lettercarrier Post OflSce, r. W s

Kentucky, bet Butte and Napa
Johnson Owen, r. 5 Bryant Av
Johnson P. A., third olficer P. C. SS. -Orizaba, r. Ill

Oak
Johnson Patrick, ironmolder, r. 413 Second
Johnson Patrick, laborer, r. NW cor Baker and Geary
Johnson Patrick, tanner, r. Sixth Av, bet Q and R,

South S. F.
Johnson Pedro, lumberman, r. 126 Gilbert, rear
Johnson Peter, r. 317 Union
Johnson Peter, r. 2607 Bryant
Johnson Peter (Ryan & Johnson) r. 200 Pacific
Johnson Peter (Sanders & Johnson) r. 1026 Treat Av
Johnson Peter, asphaltum roofer, 17 Stevenson, r. 101

Minna
Johnson Peter, cook, r. 10 Washington
Johnson Peter, groceries and liquors, SW cor Twenty-

second and Folsom, and NE cor Second and Na-
toma

Johnson Peter, laborer, r. Seventh Av, nr N, South
S. F.

Johnson Peter, liquor saloon, 228 Montgomery Av
Johnson Peter, machinist S. F. Tool Co., r. 5 Freelon
Johnpon Peter, machinist, r. 43 Jessie
Johnson Peter, mate schr Maxim, r. 28 Clay
Joliiisoit Peter, proprietor Market St. Restaurant,

783 Market, and restaurant. 917 Market, r. 24 Pearl
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. 12 Washington
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. 28 Clay
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. 104 Berry
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. 160 Steuart
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. 921 Montgomery
Johnson Peter, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Johnson Peter, stonecutter, r. 46 Ritch
Johnson Peter, tailor, 204 Stevenson, r. 306 O'Farrell
Johnson Peter, tailor, r. 509 Bush
Johnson Peter, teamster, r. NE cor Sixth and Railroad

Avs, South S. F.
Johnson Peter, watchman P. C. SS. State of California
Johnson Peter A. (Erickson & Johnson) r. St. George

Hotel
Johnson Peter C, driver Market St. RR., r. 1108

Steiner
Johnson Peter J., engineer P. C. SS. San Vicente, r.

921 Montgomery
Johnson Pleasant W., secretary and treasurer Califor-

nia Central Railway, office 702 Market, r. 808 Mis-
sion

Johnson P. R., clerk, r. 759 Market
Johnson P. W., salesman, r. 19 Taylor
Johnson Reuben, r. 7 Montgomery Court
Johnson Reuben, waiter, r. 47 Second
Johnson Richard E., cooper Wheaton & Luhrs
Johnson Robert, r. 341 Minna
Johnson Robert, boxmaker, r. 512 Fourth
Johnson Robert, captain schr Sycamore, r. 34 Zoe
Johnson Robert, carpenter, r. 609 Pine
Johnson Robert, seaman, r. NW cor Pacific and

Drumm
Johnson Robert, stevedore A. C. Freese
Johnson Robert C, capitalist, oflace 120 Sutter,

room 18, r. 605 O'Farrell
Jobneon Robert J. (Spence & Johnson) r. 522 Stock-

ton
Johnson Robert M., expressman, cor Davis and Val-

lejo, r. S 8 Kingston Av, nr Mission
Johnson Robley D., medical student, r. 1010 Clay
Johnson Rosa, widow, r. 112 Natoma
Johnson Rossi ter P., deputy Assessor, r. 317 Ellie
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